Economy Test GaugePET
Description & Features:
• Economical pressure gauge and valve body
assembly used for pressure testing
• Bleed port and plated housing on the gas test
assembly
• Swivel hose adaptor on the Water Test Gauge
• Black steel case

Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com WINTERS INSTRUMENTS38
Economy Test Gauge PET
Order Codes (products in bold are normally in stock)
2” Gas Test Gauge
2.5” Water Test Gauge
Product Gas Test Gauge Water Test Gauge
Maximum Pointer Water
Test Gauge
Dial Size 2” (50mm) 2.5” (63mm) 2.5” (63mm)
Connection Adapts to 3/4” FNPT
3/4” Female Swivel Hose
Connection
3/4” Female Swivel Hose
Connection
0 - 15 psi/kPa PETG201 - -
0 - 30 psi/kPa PETG202 - -
0 - 60 psi/kPa PETG203 - -
0 - 100 psi/kPa PETG204 - -
0 - 160 psi/kPa - PETW213 PETM213
0 - 300 psi/kPa - PETW217 PETM217
WINTERS INSTRUMENTS Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com 39